

## **Membership Pricing 2023**

Family Member	Senior Member	Pavilion Member
€1070 / year	€545 / year	€155 / year
Plus Joining Fee €200	Plus Joining Fee €100	
Under 30 yrs Member	Student Member (18 - 25 yrs)	Junior Member (12 - 17 yrs)
€320 / year	€270 / year	€240 / year
Plus Joining Fee €40	Plus Joining Fee €40	
Mini Junior 3 ( 10 - 11 yrs) €175 / year	Mini Junior 2 (8 - 9 yrs) €105 / year	Mini Junior 1 Under 8 yrs €60 / year